Checkout Lounge Menu 20 May 2025

Food

Food > African Rice

Jollof Rice Freshly Made % 1,000.00
Fried Rice Freshly Made % 1,500.00
Rice and Stew Freshly Made % 1,500.00
Native Rice Freshly Made % 5,000.00
Ofada Rice Freshly Made % 6,000.00
Asun Rice Freshly Made % 7,000.00

Chicken Fried Rice  Freshly Made % 7,000.00

Food > African Soup

Bitter Leaf soup Freshly Made % 1,500.00
Egusi Freshly Made % 1,500.00
Ogbono Freshly Made % 1,500.00
Oha soup Freshly Made % 1,500.00
Okro soup Freshly Made ¥ 1,500.00
Afang soup Freshly Made #2,000.00
Ofe Owerri Freshly Made ¥2,000.00
Vegetable Freshly Made % 2,000.00
special soup Freshly Made % 2,000.00
White Soup Freshly Made % 5,000.00

Assorted Fisherman  Freshly Made with full seafoods %10,000.00
soup

Assorted Ofe Owerri  Freshly Made with full fish % 10,000.00

Seafood Assorted Okro Freshly Made with full cat fish, prawns and crabs #10,000.00




Checkout Lounge

Omelette
Spaghetti
Egg Sauce
Moimoi
Sweet Potatoes

Fried Plaintain

Checkout Signature

Noodles

Abacha without fish
Abacha with fish
Nkwobi

Isiewu

¢ Assorted Pepper soup

Cow Tail Pepper Soup
Goat Pepper soup
Dry Fish Pepper soup
Catfish Pepper soup
Chicken Pepper soup
Cowleg Pepper soup

Crocker Fish soup

Food > Breakfast

Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made

Freshly Made

Food > Checkout Noodles

Freshly Made

Freshly Made

Food > Native Dish

Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made

Freshly Made

Food > Pepper Soup
Freshly Made

Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made
Freshly Made

Freshly Made

Menu 20 May 2025

¥ 1,000.00

#1,000.00

¥ 1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

#2,000.00

#2,000.00

#2,000.00

#2,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

% 15,000.00

# 3,000.00

¥ 3,000.00

¥ 3,000.00

% 4,000.00

#5,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

#7,000.00
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Food > Pepper Soup

Snail Pepper soup Freshly Made #9,000.00

Food > Protien

Beef Freshly Made % 1,500.00

Goat Meat Freshly Made % 1,500.00

Stock Fish Freshly Made #2,000.00

Titus Fish (half) Freshly Made #2,500.00
Assorted Meat Freshly Made % 3,000.00
Pepper Chicken Freshly Made % 5,000.00
Turkey Freshly Made # 6,000.00

Titus Fish (full) Freshly Made #7,000.00

| Catfish Barbecue Small Freshly Made #10,000.00

Catfish Barbecue Freshly Made #12,000.00
Meduim

Catfish Barbecue Freshly Made #15,000.00

Food > Salad

Fresh Coleslaw Salad  Freshly Made % 2,000.00
Special Salad Freshly Made % 3,000.00

Fruit Salad Freshly Made % 5,000.00

S5 Avacado Seafood Salad Freshly Made % 6,000.00

Chicken Ceaser Salad  Freshly Made % 6,000.00
Vegetarian Salad Freshly Made % 8,000.00

Smoked Salmon Salad  Freshly Made #12,000.00

Food > Sides

Fried Plaintain Freshly Made % 1,000.00
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Food > Sides
E Fried Sweet Potatoes  Freshly Made % 2,000.00

@ Yam Chips Freshly Made #2,000.00

Yam Fries Freshly Made % 2,500.00

E@ irish potato chips Freshly Made # 3,000.00

Food > Swallow
Akpu Freshly Made % 1,000.00

Eba Freshly Made % 1,000.00

TAT
\
|

Semo Freshly Made #1,000.00

Poundo Yam Freshly Made % 1,500.00

B [

Wheat Freshly Made % 1,500.00

@

Oat Swallow Freshly Made % 2,000.00

Plaintain Swallow Freshly Made % 2,000.00

@

Menu 4
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Our Drinks

Dubic malt can
Malta guiness can
Tiger can
Despirados can
Heineken can
Hero can
Legend can
Origin can

Trophy can

Andrea Rose
Andrea Brut
Canard Duchene
Collery
Taittinger
Geldermann
Ravasqueira

Moet Brut

feii Belaire
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

Our Drinks > Can Leger Beer

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Champagnes
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Classic Drink

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 20 May 2025

¥ 1,200.00

#1,200.00

#1,200.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

# 1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

% 30,000.00

# 35,000.00

% 60,000.00

%110,000.00

% 110,000.00

¥ 165,000.00

¥ 165,000.00

% 175,000.00
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8pm Fire
Imperial Blue
8pm Honey
Bailey's
Williams Lawson
Red Label
Jameson Green
Campari
Monkey Shoulder
Olmeca Tequila
Jameson Black
Martel VS
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VXOP

Creamy bunny
Gin fizz
Long iceland ice tea
Mojito
Motherfucker
Pain Killer

Pina colada

Red bull tropical gin

Screaming Orgasm

Our Drinks > Classic Drink

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Original Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Cocktails

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 20 May 2025

# 25,000.00

# 25,000.00

% 30,000.00

% 40,000.00

% 40,000.00

% 45,000.00

% 50,000.00

%51,000.00

% 55,000.00

¥ 60,000.00

% 65,000.00

% 90,000.00

¥ 110,000.00

% 205,000.00

¥ 6,500.00

#6,500.00

#6,500.00

#6,500.00

#6,500.00

#6,500.00

# 6,500.00

¥ 6,500.00

¥ 6,500.00
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Sex on the beach
Strawberry Daiquiri
Tequila sunrise
Virgin Mojito
Virgin strawberry
daiquiri
Whiskey sour

pussy foot

Blue Bullet
Climax
Monster

Power Horse

Bull
Chelsea
Gordon

Origin Bitters

Exotic Chivita O

Fresh Oragne Juice

‘w Fresh Pineapple Juice

S Fresh Watermelon
Juice

E Hollandia

Our Drinks > Cocktails

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Enegy Drinks

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Gin

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Juice

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 20 May 2025

¥ 6,500.00

#6,500.00

¥ 6,500.00

#6,500.00

#6,500.00

¥ 6,500.00

¥ 6,500.00

¥ 3,000.00

¥ 3,000.00

# 3,000.00

# 3,000.00

%12,000.00

%12,000.00

%12,000.00

% 12,000.00

# 3,000.00

¥ 3,000.00

¥ 3,000.00

# 3,000.00

# 3,000.00
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Fresh Mix Juice
Albi
(CIERQE

Juice Press

Star Radler
Tiger
Despirados can
Goldberg
Guiness smooth
Legend can
Life

Medium stout

Origin beer

Star
Trophy
Big stout

Budweiser

Despirados
Heineken
Legend

Smirnoffice

Our Drinks > Juice
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Leger Beer
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 20 May 2025

¥ 4,000.00

#7,000.00

¥ 7,000.00

# 8,000.00

#1,200.00

#1,300.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

# 1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

#1,500.00

¥ 1,500.00

#2,000.00

#2,000.00

#2,000.00

¥ 2,000.00

#2,000.00

#2,000.00
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£
¥

PRFEBRERELHB

Biscuit
Chocolate
Oreo
Strawberry
Vanilla

Peanut

Water
Coke
Farouz

Sprite

Chapman
Cranberry color
Daiquiri
Ice tea

Mango tango
strawberry

Pineapple paradise
Screw Driver
Virgin mojito

Virgin pussy foot

Virgin sunrise

Our Drinks > Milk Shakes
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Minerals
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Mocktails
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 20 May 2025

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

¥ 5,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#7,500.00

# 500.00

# 1,000.00

# 1,000.00

# 1,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

¥ 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

# 5,000.00

¥ 5,000.00
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Valeta
Chamdor

Casa Dorado

Double black

Black Bullet

Smirnoff x1
Absolute Vodka
Czar
Flirt Vodka

Croc

Atama
4th Street

Agor

Bojador

Four Cousins

Kaiken

Lean Deil

Leon

SNVEEE S

Le monteil Dar Sec

Our Drinks > NON Alcoholic Wine

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Others

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Vodka

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Our Drinks > Wine

100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 20 May 2025

# 15,000.00

% 20,000.00

# 25,000.00

#2,500.00

# 3,500.00

%20,000.00

% 30,000.00

% 30,000.00

% 30,000.00

% 100,000.00

% 20,000.00

# 25,000.00

# 25,000.00

# 25,000.00

# 25,000.00

% 25,000.00

% 25,000.00

% 25,000.00

% 30,000.00

% 35,000.00
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Our Drinks > Wine

Pfeffere 100% Orginal Product % 35,000.00

Eterno 100% Orginal Product % 50,000.00

Kaapzich 100% Orginal Product # 50,000.00

Itinera 100% Orginal Product % 80,000.00

Menu 11
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Shisha

Shisha Extra Coal

Shisha extra flavor

Shisha any flavor

Shisha
100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Menu 12

Menu 20 May 2025

#1,000.00

#2,000.00

#5,000.00
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