## Food

		Food > African Rice	
	Jollof Rice	Freshly Made	<del>\\</del> 1,000.00
	Fried Rice	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
	Rice and Stew	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
N.	Native Rice	Freshly Made	₩ 5,000.00
	Ofada Rice	Freshly Made	₩ 6,000.00
	Asun Rice	Freshly Made	₩ 7,000.00
	Chicken Fried Rice	Freshly Made	₩ 7,000.00

		Food > African Soup	
	Bitter Leaf soup	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
	Egusi	Freshly Made	₦ 1,500.00
Star Star	Ogbono	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
	Oha soup	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
	Okro soup	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
	Afang soup	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00
R.C.	Ofe Owerri	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00
	Vegetable	Freshly Made	₦ 2,000.00
R.C.	special soup	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00
	White Soup	Freshly Made	₩ 5,000.00
and the second s	Assorted Fisherman soup	Freshly Made with full seafoods	₩ 10,000.00
Ser.	Assorted Ofe Owerri	Freshly Made with full fish	<b>#</b> 10,000.00
	Seafood Assorted Okro	Freshly Made with full cat fish, prawns and crabs	₩ 10,000.00

### Checkout Lounge

		Food > Breakfast	
<b>S</b>	Omelette	Freshly Made	<del>N</del> 1,000.00
	Spaghetti	Freshly Made	₦ 1,000.00
C	Egg Sauce	Freshly Made	₦ 1,500.00
	Moimoi	Freshly Made	₦ 1,500.00
	Sweet Potatoes	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00
	Fried Plaintain	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00

	Food > Checkout Noodles	
Checkout Signature	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00
Noodles	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00

		Food > Native Dish	
E	Abacha without fish	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00
	Abacha with fish	Freshly Made	₩ 5,000.00
	Nkwobi	Freshly Made	₩ 5,000.00
	Isiewu	Freshly Made	₦ 15,000.00

		Food > Pepper Soup	
and a	Assorted Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₦ 3,000.00
	Cow Tail Pepper Soup	Freshly Made	₩ 3,000.00
	Goat Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₦ 3,000.00
	Dry Fish Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₦ 4,000.00
	Catfish Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₩ 5,000.00
	Chicken Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₩ 5,000.00
	Cowleg Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₦ 5,000.00
	Crocker Fish soup	Freshly Made	₩ 7,000.00

		Food > Pepper Soup	
	Snail Pepper soup	Freshly Made	₦ 9,000.00
		Food > Protien	
	Beef	Freshly Made	₦ 1,500.00
	Goat Meat	Freshly Made	₦ 1,500.00
	Stock Fish	Freshly Made	₦ 2,000.00
	Titus Fish (half)	Freshly Made	₦ 2,500.00
	Assorted Meat	Freshly Made	₦ 3,000.00
N.	Pepper Chicken	Freshly Made	₦ 5,000.00
	Turkey	Freshly Made	₦ 6,000.00
	Titus Fish (full)	Freshly Made	₦ 7,000.00
	Catfish Barbecue Small	Freshly Made	₦ 10,000.00
	Catfish Barbecue Meduim	Freshly Made	₦ 12,000.00
	Catfish Barbecue	Freshly Made	₦ 15,000.00

	Food > Salad	
Fresh Coleslaw Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 2,000.00
Special Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 3,000.00
Fruit Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 5,000.00
Avacado Seafood Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 6,000.00
Chicken Ceaser Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 6,000.00
Vegetarian Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 8,000.00
Smoked Salmon Salad	Freshly Made	₦ 12,000.00

	Food > Side	S
Fried Plaintain	Freshly Made	<b>₩</b> 1,000.00

Food > Sides			
Fried Sweet Potatoes	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00	
Yam Chips	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00	
Yam Fries	Freshly Made	₩ 2,500.00	
irish potato chips	Freshly Made	₩ 3,000.00	
		_	
	Food > Swallow		
Akpu	Freshly Made	₦ 1,000.00	
Eba	Freshly Made	₩ 1,000.00	
Semo	Freshly Made	₩ 1,000.00	
Poundo Yam	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00	
Wheat	Freshly Made	₩ 1,500.00	
Oat Swallow	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00	
Plaintain Swallow	Freshly Made	₩ 2,000.00	

# Our Drinks

		Our Drinks > Can Leger Beer	
•	Dubic malt can	100% Orginal Product	₩1,200.00
Mako	Malta guiness can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,200.00
	Tiger can	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,200.00
	Despirados can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00
<b>O</b>	Heineken can	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,500.00
	Hero can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00
	Legend can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00
ORITIN	Origin can	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,500.00
	Trophy can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00

		Our Drinks > Champagnes	
Augul	Andrea Rose	100% Orginal Product	₩ 30,000.00
	Andrea Brut	100% Orginal Product	₩ 35,000.00
Gradin	Canard Duchene	100% Orginal Product	₦ 60,000.00
	Collery	100% Orginal Product	₦ 110,000.00
	Taittinger	100% Orginal Product	₦ 110,000.00
	Geldermann	100% Orginal Product	₦ 165,000.00
	Ravasqueira	100% Orginal Product	₦ 165,000.00
	Moet Brut	100% Orginal Product	₩ 175,000.00

		Our Drinks > Classic Drink
BELAIRE	Belaire	100% Orginal Product
	Glenfiddich 12	100% Orginal Product
	Glenfiddich 15	100% Orginal Product

		Our Drinks > Classic Drink	
	8pm Fire	100% Orginal Product	<b>#</b> 25,000.00
	Imperial Blue	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
	8pm Honey	100% Orginal Product	₩ 30,000.00
	Bailey's	100% Orginal Product	₩ 40,000.00
	Williams Lawson	100% Orginal Product	₩ 40,000.00
	Red Label	100% Orginal Product	₩ 45,000.00
	Jameson Green	100% Orginal Product	₩ 50,000.00
	Campari	100% Orginal Product	₩ 51,000.00
1 a	Monkey Shoulder	100% Orginal Product	₩ 55,000.00
	Olmeca Tequila	100% Orginal Product	₩ 60,000.00
	Jameson Black	100% Original Product	₩ 65,000.00
	Martel VS	100% Orginal Product	₩ 90,000.00
	Hennessy VS	100% Orginal Product	₩ 110,000.00
	Hennessy VXOP	100% Orginal Product	₩ 205,000.00

Our Drinks >	Cocktails
--------------	-----------

	Creamy bunny	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
<u>I</u>	Gin fizz	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Long iceland ice tea	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Mojito	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Motherfucker	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Pain Killer	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Pina colada	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
1	Red bull tropical gin	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Screaming Orgasm	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00

₦ 3,000.00

₩ 3,000.00

₩ 3,000.00

		Our Drinks > Coo	ktails
	Sex on the beach	100% Orginal Product	# 6,500.00
	Strawberry Daiquiri	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Tequila sunrise	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Virgin Mojito	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
	Virgin strawberry daiquiri	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
<b>*</b>	Whiskey sour	100% Orginal Product	₩ 6,500.00
	pussy foot	100% Orginal Product	₦ 6,500.00
		Our Drinks > Eneg	
11 <b> </b> 41	Blue Bullet	100% Orginal Product	<b>₩</b> 3,000.00
	Climax	100% Orginal Product	<del>\</del> 3,000.00
	Monster	100% Orginal Product	<del>\</del> 3,000.00
	Power Horse	100% Orginal Product	<b>#</b> 3,000.00
		Our Drinks > (	Gin
	Bull	100% Orginal Product	₦ 12,000.00
Cutting and	Chelsea	100% Orginal Product	₦ 12,000.00
	Gordon	100% Orginal Product	<del>\\</del> 12,000.00
	Origin Bitters	100% Orginal Product	₦ 12,000.00
		Our Drinks > Ju	lice
	Exotic Chivita 0	100% Orginal Product	# 3,000.00
	Fresh Oragne Juice	100% Orginal Product	₩ 3,000.00

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

100% Orginal Product

Fresh Pineapple Juice

Fresh Watermelon Juice

Hollandia

0)1

		Our Drinks > Juice	
	Fresh Mix Juice	100% Orginal Product	₦ 4,000.00
	Albi	100% Orginal Product	₦ 7,000.00
Kilana	Kulana	100% Orginal Product	₦ 7,000.00
2, <mark>201</mark>	Juice Press	100% Orginal Product	₦ 8,000.00

	Our Drinks > Leger Beer			
	Star Radler	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,200.00	
	Tiger	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,300.00	
	Despirados can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Goldberg	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,500.00	
	Guiness smooth	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Legend can	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Life	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Medium stout	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Origin beer	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Star	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Trophy	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,500.00	
	Big stout	100% Orginal Product	₦ 2,000.00	
	Budweiser	100% Orginal Product	₦ 2,000.00	
	Despirados	100% Orginal Product	₩ 2,000.00	
tildinek.	Heineken	100% Orginal Product	₦ 2,000.00	
	Legend	100% Orginal Product	₦ 2,000.00	
	Smirnoff ice	100% Orginal Product	₩ 2,000.00	

### Menu 20 May 2025

### Checkout Lounge

		Our Drinks > Milk Shakes	
	Biscuit	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
N 1	Chocolate	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Oreo	100% Orginal Product	₦ 5,000.00
	Strawberry	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Vanilla	100% Orginal Product	<b>#</b> 5,000.00
	Peanut	100% Orginal Product	₩ 7,500.00

		Our Drinks > Minerals	
	Water	100% Orginal Product	₦ 500.00
İ.	Coke	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,000.00
	Farouz	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,000.00
	Sprite	100% Orginal Product	₩ 1,000.00

		Our Drinks > Mocktails	
	Chapman	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
H a	Cranberry color	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Daiquiri	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
1	Ice tea	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Mango tango strawberry	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Pineapple paradise	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Screw Driver	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Virgin mojito	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Virgin pussy foot	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00
	Virgin sunrise	100% Orginal Product	₦ 5,000.00

		Our Drinkes NON Alashalia	
		Our Drinks > NON Alcoholic	
	Valeta	100% Orginal Product	₩ 15,000.00
	Chamdor	100% Orginal Product	₩ 20,000.00
	Casa Dorado	100% Orginal Product	<b>₩</b> 25,000.00
		Our Drinks > Others	
	Double black	100% Orginal Product	₩ 2,500.00
	Black Bullet	100% Orginal Product	₦ 3,500.00
		Our Drinks > Vodka	
	Smirnoff x1	100% Orginal Product	₩ 20,000.00
	Absolute Vodka	100% Orginal Product	₩ 30,000.00
	Czar	100% Orginal Product	<del>\\</del> 30,000.00
	Flirt Vodka	100% Orginal Product	₩ 30,000.00
	Croc	100% Orginal Product	₦ 100,000.00
		Our Drinks > Wine	
	Atama	100% Orginal Product	<b>#</b> 20,000.00
	4th Street	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
	Agor	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
-	Bojador	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
	Four Cousins	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
	Kaiken	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
	Lean Deil	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
7	Leon	100% Orginal Product	₩ 25,000.00
	Sweet Kiss	100% Orginal Product	₩ 30,000.00
	Le monteil Dar Sec	100% Orginal Product	₩ 35,000.00

	Our Drinks > Wine	
Pfeffere	100% Orginal Product	₩ 35,000.00
 Eterno	100% Orginal Product	₩ 50,000.00
Kaapzich	100% Orginal Product	₩ 50,000.00
Itinera	100% Orginal Product	₩ 80,000.00

# Shisha

	Shisha	
Shisha Extra Coal	100% Orginal Product	₦ 1,000.00
Shisha extra flavor	100% Orginal Product	₦ 2,000.00
Shisha any flavor	100% Orginal Product	₩ 5,000.00